
Center at RA 05 08 03.5000000  DEC 26 03 37.800000

CONT: R67 D  IPOL  1424.949 MHz  R67 D.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 30-APR-2021 14:21:30

Cont peak brightness = 8.8563E-05 JY/BEAM
Levs = 8.856E-07 * (-54.7, 54.73)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
400 300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300 -400

400

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300

-400


